
LOMITA:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
SHOPLIFTING 5/26/2024 1239 2000 BLK PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS TOOLS

ATTEMPT 
ROBBERY

5/27/2024 1845 25000 BLK 
NARBONNE AVE

N/A NO LOSS

BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

5/28/2024 0528 1800 BLK LOMITA 
BLVD

FRONT WINDOW 
SMASHED AND 
METAL SECURITY 
GATE CUT OPEN

US CURRENCY

ASSAULT 5/29/2024 1145 25000 BLK 
ESHELMAN AVE

N/A NO LOSS

PETTY THEFT 5/29/2024 0000-
1100

2200 BLK 241ST ST N/A BICYCLE

GRAND THEFT 5/31/2024 0417 24000 BLK 
PENNSYLVANIA 
AVE

N/A LAPTOP

ROBBERY 6/1/2024 1400 26000 BLK S. 
WESTERN AVE

N/A US CURRENCY

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

5/25/2024-
5/26/2024

2200-
0900

28000 BLK 
HIGHRIDGE RD

N/A GRN 2024 KAWK CX125 
MOTORCYCLE

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION
REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (05/26/2024 - 06/01/2024)

TOTAL ARRESTS: ATTEMPT ROBBERY - 1, DRUGS - 2, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2, WARRANTS - 4
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BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)/ 
GRAND THEFT 
(UNLOCKED 
VEHICLE)

5/26/2024-
5/27/2024

2335-
0052

2100 BLK VAN 
KARAJAN DR

GARAGE DOOR 
OPENER

SUNGLASSES, WALLET, CDL, 
US CURRENCY, COLOGNE, 
BICYCLES

ATTEMPT 
BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

5/29/2024 0314 2000 BLK SANTA 
RENA DR

DRIVER SIDE 
KEYHOLE DAMAGED

NO LOSS

GRAND THEFT 
(CATALYTIC 
CONVERTER)

5/30/2024-
5/31/2024

1700-
0715

27000 BLK 
ELMBRIDGE DR

CATALYTIC 
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER

GRAND THEFT 
(CATALYTIC 
CONVERTER)

5/26/2024-
6/1/2024

0000-
0000

26000 BLK 
BASSWOOD AVE

CATALYTIC 
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER

ATTEMPT 
BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

6/1/2024 2121 32000 BLK 
SEARIDGE CIR

N/A NO LOSS

ROLLING HILLS:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
ATTEMPT 
ARSON

5/27/2024 1310 500 BLK DEEP 
VALLEY DR

N/A NO LOSS

ATTEMPT 
GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

5/27/2024 1300 500 BLK DEEP 
VALLEY DR

FRONT PASSENGER 
SIDE WINDOW 
SHATTERED

NO LOSS

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 3, ELDER ABUSE - 1
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BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

5/30/2024 1620 BRANDING IRON LN N/A BACKPACK, LAPTOP

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

6/1/2024 1745 1300 BLK W. 7TH 
ST

N/A BRN 2012 KIA SPORTAGE

PVP:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 3

TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1
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