

# LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (05/26/2024 - 06/01/2024)



### LOMITA:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
SHOPLIFTING	5/26/2024	1239	2000 BLK PCH	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	TOOLS
ATTEMPT	5/27/2024	1845	25000 BLK	N/A	NO LOSS
ROBBERY			NARBONNE AVE		
BURGLARY	5/28/2024	0528	1800 BLK LOMITA	FRONT WINDOW	US CURRENCY
(BUSINESS)			BLVD	SMASHED AND	
				METAL SECURITY	
				GATE CUT OPEN	
ASSAULT	5/29/2024	1145	25000 BLK	N/A	NO LOSS
			ESHELMAN AVE		
PETTY THEFT	5/29/2024	0000-	2200 BLK 241ST ST	N/A	BICYCLE
		1100			
GRAND THEFT	5/31/2024	0417	24000 BLK	N/A	LAPTOP
			PENNSYLVANIA		
			AVE		
ROBBERY	6/1/2024	1400	26000 BLK S.	N/A	US CURRENCY
			WESTERN AVE		
TOTAL ARRESTS: A	TTEMPT ROBBI	ERY - 1,	DRUGS - 2, VEHICLE VI	OLATIONS - 2, WARRANT	S - 4

### **RANCHO PALOS VERDES:**

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT	5/25/2024-	2200-	28000 BLK	N/A	GRN 2024 KAWK CX125
(AUTO)	5/26/2024	0900	HIGHRIDGE RD		MOTORCYCLE

BURGLARY	5/26/2024-	2335-	2100 BLK VAN	GARAGE DOOR	SUNGLASSES, WALLET, CDL,
(RESIDENTIAL)/	5/27/2024	0052	KARAJAN DR	OPENER	US CURRENCY, COLOGNE,
GRAND THEFT					BICYCLES
(UNLOCKED					
VEHICLE)					
ATTEMPT	5/29/2024	0314	2000 BLK SANTA	DRIVER SIDE	NO LOSS
BURGLARY			RENA DR	KEYHOLE DAMAGED	
(VEHICLE)					
GRAND THEFT	5/30/2024-	1700-	27000 BLK	CATALYTIC	CATALYTIC CONVERTER
(CATALYTIC	5/31/2024	0715	ELMBRIDGE DR	CONVERTER	
CONVERTER)					
GRAND THEFT	5/26/2024-	0000-	26000 BLK	CATALYTIC	CATALYTIC CONVERTER
(CATALYTIC	6/1/2024	0000	BASSWOOD AVE	CONVERTER	
CONVERTER)					
ATTEMPT	6/1/2024	2121	32000 BLK	N/A	NO LOSS
BURGLARY			SEARIDGE CIR		
(RESIDENTIAL)					
TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 3, ELDER ABUSE - 1					

# **ROLLING HILLS:**

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME					
NO ARRESTS DURIN	IG THIS TIME				

## **ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:**

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
ATTEMPT	5/27/2024	1310	500 BLK DEEP	N/A	NO LOSS
ARSON			VALLEY DR		
ATTEMPT	5/27/2024	1300	500 BLK DEEP	FRONT PASSENGER	NO LOSS
GRAND THEFT			VALLEY DR	SIDE WINDOW	
(AUTO)				SHATTERED	

BURGLARY	5/30/2024	1620	BRANDING IRON LN	N/A	BACKPACK, LAPTOP
(VEHICLE)					
TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1					

## SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT	6/1/2024	1745	1300 BLK W. 7TH	N/A	BRN 2012 KIA SPORTAGE
(AUTO)			ST		
TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 3					

## PVP:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING	THIS TIME				
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME					

<sup>\*\*</sup>Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.